900-FRM-3A

900-FRM-3A

Rack Mount Fiber Optic Enclosure



The Dynacom 900-FRM-3A is a compact and efficient 1RU rack-mount fiber optic enclosure designed to simplify fiber management. This enclosure features a sliding tray that fully extends for easy access to fiber optic components, making installation and maintenance hassle-free. With space for three standard LGX adapter panels (not included), the 900-FRM-3A provides ample room for connectors, splices, and cable management. Its sturdy construction and versatile design make it a reliable choice for various network environments. Optimize your rack space and streamline fiber operations with the Dynacom 900-FRM-3A.

3 LGX panels capacity*

Specification:

Material:	Cold Rolled Steel		
Finish:	Powder Coat, Black Textured		
Dimension:	19" Rack 1 RU		
Panel compatibilit	ty: 3 LGX		
Mounting:	19" Rack		
Cable Entry:	Rear		
Splice Tray:	3		
Splicing access:	Sliding rail, full extension		

^{*}Adapter Panel for reference only, not included

Adapter Panel Order Information

P/N	Fiber	Fiber Count	Adapter	
920A-SC-6	OS2	6	SC	Simplex
920A-SCA-6-GN	OS2	6	SC APC	Simplex
920A-SC-12	OS2	12	20	Duplex
920A-SCA-12-GN	OS2	12	SC APC	Duplex
920A-LC2-6	OS2	12	LC	Duplex
920A-LCA2-6-GN	OS2	12	LC APC	Duplex
920A-LC4-6	OS2	24	LC	Quad
920A-LCA4-6-GN	OS2	24	LC APC	Quad
920A-ST-6	OS2	6	TZ	Simplex
920A-SC-6-AQ	OM3, OM4	6	SC	Simplex
920A-SC-12-AQ	OM3, OM4	12	SC	Duplex
920A-LC2-6-AQ	OM3, OM4	12	LC	Duplex
920A-LC4-6-AQ	OM3, OM4	24	LC	Quad
920A-ST-6M	OM3, OM4	6	TZ	Simplex
920-B6K			6 Keystone Ports	
920-E6P		6 Empty SC Simplex Ports		
920-BLA			Blank cover plate	

Dynacom Corporation 31082 San Antonio Street Hayward CA 94544 Tel: (510) 441-7800 www.dynacomcorp.com

